September

5

5

6

7

26
October

3

9

16

20

24
November

10

20

20

22

23

24

28
December

22
January

8

23
February

2

19

27
March

15

19

19

21

22
April

1

12

23
May

3

20

28
June

7

24

28

2023-2024 - Ecole St. Germain Calendar

Professional Development Day (am) (NO SCHOOL)

Opening Day Conferences (12:30 — 6:00 p.m.)
Opening Day Conferences (8:30 — 12:00 p.m.)
First Day of Classes (Grades 1 - 5)
Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Thanksgiving Day (NO SCHOOL)

Photo Day

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Photo Retake Day (1:00 pm)

Student Progress Reports posted online
Student Progress Conferences (evening)
Student Progress Conferences (evening)
Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Last Day of Classes (2:10 pm dismissal)

Classes Resume
Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Louis Riel Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Student Progress Reports posted online
Student Progress Conferences (Evening)

Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break

Classes Resume
Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Victoria Day (NO SCHOOL)
Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)
Student Progress Reports posted online
Last Day (2:10 p.m. dismissal)

Revised May 2023



