2023-2024 - École St. Germain Calendar

September		
5	Professional Development Day (am) (NO SCHOO	L)
5	Opening Day Conferences (12:30 – 6:00 p.m.)	
6	Opening Day Conferences (8:30 – 12:00 p.m.)	
7	First Day of Classes (Grades 1 – 5)	
26	Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)	
October		
3	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
9	Thanksgiving Day (NO SCHOOL)	
, 16	Photo Day	
20	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
20	Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	
November		
10	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
20	Photo Retake Day (1:00 pm)	
20	Student Progress Reports posted online	
20	Student Progress Conferences (evening)	
23	Student Progress Conferences (evening)	
24	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
28	Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	
December		
. 22	Last Day of Classes (2:10 pm dismissal)	
January		
8	Classes Resume	
23	Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)	
February		
2	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
19	Louis Riel Day (NO SCHOOL)	
27	Staff Meeting (2:10 pm dismissal)	
March		
15	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
19	Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	
19	Student Progress Reports posted online	
21	Student Progress Conferences (Evening)	
22	Last Day of Classes Before Spring Break	Z
April		TTANK
1	Classes Resume	
12	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
23	Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	
May		all V
3	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
20	Victoria Day (NO SCHOOL)	
28	Staff Meeting (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	
June	-	
7	Professional Development Day (NO SCHOOL)	
24	Student Progress Reports posted online	
28	Last Day (2:10 p.m. dismissal)	Revised May 2023
		,